Wild Discovery

Short Break in Paris

4 Nights

21 January 2015 — 31 March 2015

Summary

One of the most splendid clichéd activities in
Paris is without a doubt walking the Champs
Elysees. Then you can stroll from the Arc De
Triomphe to the Louvre Museum, discovering
one of the most visited destinations in the world.

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Paris ( economy class)
Round trip transfer: airport - hotel - airport
4-night accommodation at hotel

Daily breakfast

Assistance of our representative in France

Overview

Dates: 21 January 2015 — 31 March 2015
Interest: group - family - couple

Level of Comfort: 5

Minimum # of passengers: none
Maximum # of passengers: none

Prices Exclude
Airport taxes

Fuel surcharge

DIP surcharge $5/ticket
Optional Tours

Visa fees

Travel insurance

All other expenses
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Pricing per person in US$

Hotel
Fertel Etoile 3*

Fertel Maillot 3*

Best Western Ronceray Opera 3*
Meridien Etoile 4*

Hotel Chateau Frontenac 4*

Westminster 4*

Wild Discovery

Room Type
Standard

Standard

Standard
Classic Room

Standard

Opera Room

Period

21/01/15 -
01/03/15 -
21/01/15 -
01/03/15 -
21/01/15 -
21/01/15 -
31/01/15 -
02/03/15 -
21/01/15 -
21/01/15 -
01/02/15 -
02/03/15 -

28/02/15
05/04/15
28/02/15
05/04/15
31/03/15

30/01/15
01/03/15
23/04/15

31/03/15

31/01/15
01/03/15
30/04/15

o Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Flight Schedule
From

Beirut
Paris

Optional theater

Theater

Un Air de Famille

Les Fourberies de Scapin

10 Ans de Mariage

A Quoi Ca Sert I'Amour ? / Piaf
L'Affrontement

Dernier Coup de Ciseaux
Nos-Femmes

Ensemble et Séparément

To
Paris

Beirut

o Above prices are for the lowest category
o A 208 service charge per person should be added to the above prices

Flight No

ME 211
ME 208

Triple Double
Not available 735
Not available 785
Not available 735
Not available 785

695 780
Not available 1045
Not available 945
Not available 1045
1015 1105
Not available 1175
Not available 1115
Not available 1175
Departure
07:50
16:20

Single Child
1050 510
1140 510
1050 510
1140 510
1135 455
1645  Not available
1435  Not available
1645  Not available
1745 455
1855  Not available
1740  Not available
1855  Not available

Arrival
11:35
21:40

Price

20
20
25
25
35
50
60
75

Payment facilities available with CFC
This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This
is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of

our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: FR-H-WIN15-SHORT BREAK IN PARIS
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